
SSE: 0000481989                                9/24/2024
Title: Removal and Disposal/Recycling - Obsolete Computer Equipment and Other Miscellaneous Electronic Equipment 
Due Date: 9-26-2024

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
Clean Collection INC Clean C info@cleancinc.com 929/610‐2406  ext
DI‐EX SYSTEMS CORP PHILIP ARKOH profark2008@gmail.com 347/748‐4860  ext
E‐GREEN RECYCLING MANAGEMENT LLC PHILIP L FAVA PFAVA@PKMETALS.COM 631‐732‐6403  ext
E‐SOLUTIONS USA, LLC NICHOLAS GERBINO N.GERBINO@ESOLUTIONSUSA.COM BUSN ‐   631/234‐7362     ;    CELL ‐   516/790‐3447     ;    FAX ‐   631/234‐732
ELOT RECYCLING PETE BINDELGLASS BUSN ‐ 518 266‐9385     ;    FAX ‐ 518 266‐9438
EWASTE+ PETER BENNISON PBENNISON@EWASTE.COM BUSN ‐   518/399‐8800     ;    CELL ‐   518/577‐9911     ;    FAX ‐   585/924‐384
Electronic Recyclers International, Inc. David Hirschler david.hirschler@eridirect.com 617/817‐0477  ext
Fazaq Inc Bola Ahmodu bahmodu@FAZAQINC.COM 347/623‐5855  ext
GREEN CHIP INC LEE SROKOSZ LEE@GREENCHIPRECYCLING.COM BUSN ‐   844/783‐0443     ;    CELL ‐   845/796‐6527     ;    FAX ‐   718/504‐499
HIGH CLASS MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. MIRIAM SCHVIMMER HIGHCLASSMGMT@YAHOO.COM BUSN ‐   718/715‐4430     ;    CELL ‐   347/232‐0160     ;    FAX ‐   718/855‐901
IT Asset Management Group Frank Milia frank@itamg.com 516/284‐8577  ext
JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC Manny Stone JONAHS.ENTERPRISES@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   718/502‐8837     ;    CELL ‐   213/820‐1360     ;    FAX ‐   718/874‐982
LINKTECH COMMUNICATIONS AARON JOSEPH linktech@live.com 347/873‐4139  ext
MORGAN INGLAND LLC Alex John alex.john@miatlantic.us BUSN ‐   415/992‐8345     ;    FAX ‐   415/991‐2400
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING AND SUPPLY LLC TAHNEE BREITMAIER ptcleaningsupply@gmail.com BUSN ‐   845/380‐7294
Pupfish Sustainability Solutions Inc. David Faverio dfaverio@pupfishusa.com 631/403‐1100  ext  17
Pwxpress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408/676‐8941  ext
TechProc Diego Joubert diego.joubert@techproc.net 201/549‐8237  ext  1
bates and roper commercial investors Darryl Porter darrylporter225@outlook.com 917/536‐3194  ext
ecoTech Management Victoria Curcio vcurcio@ecotechmanagement.com 631/750‐2520  ext


